EAWS Prioritization Table

	Subbasin Assessment Area
	EAWS Name
	Acres
	Road Density
	Fish Rank
	Veg Rank
	Water Rank
	Sum
	Avg
	Status

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lochsa River
	Pete King Creek
	17655
	5.31
	16
	6
	4
	26
	8.7
	Completed - North Lochsa Face NFMA Assessment  1996

	Lochsa River
	Legendary Bear (Papoose Creek0 
	13241
	4.11
	3
	26
	3
	32
	10.7
	Completed - Squaw to Papoose Creek EAWS  1998

	Lochsa River
	Lower Crooked Fork Creek
	9351
	6.06
	4
	27
	8
	39
	13.0
	

	Lochsa River
	Canyon Creek
	12662
	5.62
	20
	13
	13
	46
	15.3
	Completed - North Lochsa Face NMFA Assessment  1996

	Upper North Fork
	Quartz Creek
	27930
	2.13
	25
	21
	2
	48
	16.0
	

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Lolo Creek upstream Eldorado Creek

 (excluding) Musselshell Creek)
	63921
	5.07
	15
	3
	32
	50
	16.7
	Ongoing - 2002

	Lochsa River
	Fishing Creek (Squaw Creek)
	17189
	3
	2
	47
	6
	55
	18.3
	Completed - Squaw to Papoose Creek EAWS  1998

	Upper North Fork
	Skull Creek
	55856
	0.67
	24
	14
	22
	60
	20.0
	

	Upper North Fork
	Beaver Creek
	39817
	5.99
	29
	23
	9
	61
	20.3
	

	Lochsa River
	Post Office Creek
	12209
	1.02
	19
	15
	28
	62
	20.7
	Completed - Lost Postman EAWS  1997

	Lower North Fork
	Lower NF Clearwater (downstream Beaver Creek)
	228362
	4.67
	54
	4
	7
	65
	21.7
	

	Upper North Fork
	Middle NF Clearwater River (Beaver to Kelly)
	117678
	1.66
	41
	11
	14
	66
	22.0
	Completed - BHROWS Assessment  1999

	Upper North Fork
	Upper NF Clearwater River (Kelly to Long)
	38670
	2.7
	36
	30
	1
	67
	22.3
	Completed - BHROWS Assessment  1999

	Lochsa River
	Upper Lochsa (Lake Creek to terminus)
	41802
	2.39
	23
	34
	12
	69
	23.0
	Badger/Wendover drainages Completed - Squaw/Papoose EAWS

	Lower North Fork
	Elk Creek/Long Meadow Creek
	99755
	4.69
	51
	5
	16
	72
	24.0
	

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Potlatch River upstream Hog Meadows
	80766
	3.85
	32
	7
	33
	72
	24.0
	Completed - Potlatch River above Bovill EAWS 1997

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Eldorado Creek
	27127
	4.72
	42
	1
	30
	73
	24.3
	Completed - Eldorado EAWS  2000 (reviewed 2002)

	Palouse River
	Palouse River upstream Laird Park
	44335
	5.09
	56
	12
	5
	73
	24.3
	Completed - Upper Palouse EAWS 2001

	Upper North Fork
	Moose Creek
	46611
	2.14
	27
	32
	15
	74
	24.7
	

	Lower North Fork
	Isabella Creek
	19771
	0.68
	45
	19
	10
	74
	24.7
	

	Lochsa River
	Weir Creek
	7779
	0.14
	21
	24
	31
	76
	25.3
	Completed - Lost Postman EAWS  1997

	Lochsa River
	Lower Lochsa (mouth to Boulder Creek)
	57256
	0.84
	43
	16
	17
	76
	25.3
	Partially Completed - Northside; North Lochsa Face NMFA Assess

	Upper North Fork
	Orogrande Creek
	58791
	5.26
	48
	18
	11
	77
	25.7
	

	Lochsa River
	Deadman Creek
	12696
	1.78
	18
	37
	23
	78
	26.0
	Completed - North Lochsa Face NMFA Assessment  1996

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Lolo Creek downstream Eldorado Creek 

(including Musselshell Creek)
	64118
	3.53
	50
	10
	20
	80
	26.7
	

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Orofino Creek upstream FS boundary
	96288
	5.35
	57
	2
	27
	86
	28.7
	

	Lochsa River
	Brushy Fork Creek
	51990
	3.04
	5
	59
	24
	88
	29.3
	

	Lochsa River
	Upper Crooked Fork Creek
	47273
	2.11
	1
	60
	29
	90
	30.0
	

	Lochsa River
	Lower White Sand Creek
	31983
	1.76
	6
	46
	39
	91
	30.3
	

	Lochsa River
	Middle Lochsa (Boulder to Lake)
	51131
	0.47
	33
	39
	21
	93
	31.0
	Partially Completed - Lost Creek; Lost Postman EAWS  1997

	Lochsa River
	Indian Grave Creek
	7299
	2.23
	31
	43
	19
	93
	31.0
	Completed - Lost Postman EAWS  1997

	Palouse River
	Meadow Creek (Palouse Drainage)
	25678
	4.52
	60
	9
	25
	94
	31.3
	

	Upper North Fork
	Washington Creek
	30231
	5.4
	52
	8
	36
	96
	32.0
	

	Lower North Fork
	Little North Fork Clearwater River
	266197
	2.5
	53
	26
	18
	97
	32.3
	

	Upper North Fork
	Weitas Creek
	139796
	0.7
	28
	28
	41
	97
	32.3
	

	Upper North Fork
	Lake Creek, (North Fork Drainage)
	22019
	1.74
	26
	49
	26
	101
	33.7
	

	Lochsa River
	Lake Creek, (Lochsa Drainage)
	33241
	0
	10
	33
	59
	102
	34.0
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless

	Upper North Fork
	Lower Kelly Creek (mouth to Cayuse Creek)
	30435
	0.38
	37
	31
	35
	103
	34.3
	

	Lochsa River
	Upper White Sand Creek
	24795
	0
	8
	52
	44
	104
	34.7
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Boulder Creek (lower Lochsa Drainage)
	30005
	0.02
	13
	53
	38
	104
	34.7
	Deferred - Wilderness

	Lochsa River
	Walton Creek
	7042
	1.31
	7
	57
	40
	104
	34.7
	

	Mainstem Clearwater
	Potlatch River downstream Hog Meadows
	300036
	1.57
	49
	22
	34
	105
	35.0
	

	Upper North Fork
	Gravey Creek
	19878
	2.88
	47
	17
	43
	107
	35.7
	

	Lochsa River
	Split Creek
	9979
	0
	11
	41
	56
	108
	36.0
	Deferred - Wilderness

	Lochsa River
	Storm Creek
	32632
	0.06
	9
	54
	47
	110
	36.7
	Deferred - Wilderness

	Lochsa River
	Warm Springs
	45764
	0
	14
	42
	60
	116
	38.7
	Deferred - Wilderness

	Lochsa River
	Fish Creek
	56304
	0.37
	17
	51
	48
	116
	38.7
	Completed - North Lochsa Face NMFA Assessment  1996

	Palouse River
	Palouse River downstream Laird Park
	245930
	1.99
	59
	20
	37
	116
	38.7
	

	Upper North Fork
	Upper NF Clearwater River (Long to terminus)
	50341
	0.44
	35
	36
	46
	117
	39.0
	

	Upper North Fork
	Fourth of July Creek
	28485
	0
	39
	25
	55
	119
	39.7
	Deferred - Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Fire Creek
	11236
	0
	12
	55
	52
	119
	39.7
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Colt Creek
	16678
	0.35
	22
	50
	50
	122
	40.7
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless

	Upper North Fork
	Upper Kelly Creek (Cayuse to terminus)
	56905
	0.02
	34
	35
	54
	123
	41.0
	Deferred - Roadless

	Upper North Fork
	Long Creek
	17968
	0.97
	40
	48
	42
	130
	43.3
	

	Upper North Fork
	Cayuse Creek
	74190
	0.27
	38
	44
	49
	131
	43.7
	Deferred - Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Bald Mountain Creek
	7559
	0.25
	46
	40
	51
	137
	45.7
	Deferred - Roadless

	Upper North Fork
	Toboggan Creek
	13768
	0.51
	55
	37
	53
	145
	48.3
	Deferred - Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Old Man Creek
	28187
	0
	44
	56
	45
	145
	48.3
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Stanley Creek
	8862
	0
	30
	58
	58
	146
	48.7
	Deferred - Roadless

	Lochsa River
	Big Sand Creek (Lochsa Drainage)
	52289
	0.13
	58
	45
	57
	160
	53.3
	Deferred - Wilderness/Roadless


